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	Name
	Email
	Country

	1
	Ramona Hackett
	Ramona.Hackett@sunnybrook.ca
	Canada

	2
	Helen Fong
	 helen_infos@hotmail.com
	California, USA

	3
	Kathleen Menard PhD, RN-BC, CPAN, CAPA
	Kathleen.Menard2@umassmemorial.org
	UMass Memorial Medical Center
Assistant Professor ~ UMass Worcester Graduate School of Nursing

	4
	Abby Hess, APRN, DNP
	Abby.hess@cchmc.org

	Cincinnati Children's Hospital 
Department of Anesthesia
Cincinnati, Ohio USA

	5
	Elizabeth Card, MSN, RN,  APRN, FNP-BC, CPAN, CCRP
	elizabeth.b.card@Vanderbilt.Edu
	Nursing Research Consultant
Vanderbilt University Medical Center

	6
	Denise O'Brien, DNP, RN, ACNS-BC, CPAN, CAPA, FAAN

	dedeo@umich.edu
	Perianesthesia Clinical Nurse Specialist
University of Michigan Hospitals & Health Centers
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-5044
USA

	7
	Mette Ring
	mr@gvdnet.dk
	Denmark

	8
	Kim Kraft MSN RN CPAN CAPA
	kim.kraft@mercy.net
	USA

	9
	Gaye Coles

	gayemcoles@gmail.com
	Geelong, Victoria, Australia

	10
	Catherine Barnes
	Catherine Barnes <barnesc1@bigpond.com> 
	Australia 


	11
	Darin Prescott, DNP, MBA, RN, CNOR, CASC
	darinp@rconnect.com
	United States of America

	12
	Mbene Letsamao 
	mletsamao@gmail.com
	Melbourne. Australia, 

	13
	Kim A Noble, PhD, RN, ACCNS-AG, CPAN
 

	kanoble@widener.edu
	Associate Professor of Nursing, Widener University
USA

	14
	Diane Swintek
	Dinah613@gmail.com
	Maryland, USA

	15
	Andreas Schaefer
	Andreasschaeferli@web.de
	Germany

	16
	Youngsun Woo
	Wooc3@naver.com
	Soonchunhang Univeristy Hospital, South Korea

	17
	Jilda Levine
	Levenej@iinet.net.au
	Perth, Western Australia

	18
	Jerome Wang (Xiao Wang)
	Jerome.stvmp@yahoo.com.au
	Australia (originally China)

	19
	Terry Trautloff
RN CAPA
	Tstrautl@yahoo.com
	California, USA

	20
	Theresa Clifford
*if needed
	Tclifford@aspan.org
	USA

	21
	Pryia Doodnauth
	pdoodnauth@shaw.ca

	Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

	22
	Jacqueline Tibbetts
	  tibbetts58@verizon.net 
	UK (USA)

	23
	Dr Theofanis Fotis
Principal Lecturer Nursing Course Leader MSc Health 
(Health and Management, Health and Education)
	T.Fotis@brighton.ac.uk
 
 


	Brighton, UK

	24
	 Donna Connors
Clinical Nurse Specialist in Anaesthetics.
	 daveanddon@hotmail.com
 

	NSW, Australia

	24
	Regina Häusler 
	Regina.Haeusler@bethesda-spital.ch
	Basel, Switzerland

	26
	Diane B Powell
RN, BSN, MSN, CPAN
	dndpowell@comcast.net
 
	United States

	27
	Ben Gee
	bgayoba@gmail.com 
	USA

	28
	Grace Balleza
	gbballeza@yahoo.com
 
	Santa Cruz , California  USA.

	29
	Maria Kapritsou, PhD RN
	mariakaprit@gmail.com 
	Greece

	30
	Fionuala O’Gorman
	fionualam@gmail.com 
	Ireland

	31
	Anne-Mette Søndergaard Nielsen
	annemsen@rm.dk

	Denmark

	32
	Angela Winter
	Angela.winter@albertahealthservices.ca
	Canada

	33
	Joni Brady
	jonibrady@gmail.com
	USA

	34
	Pat Smedley
	patsmedley@googlemail.com
	UK

	35
	Sue Fossum
	fossumsusan@hotmail.com
	USA

	36
	Meg Bumpstead
	megan.bumpstead@gmail.com
	Australia

	37
	Ann Hogan
	anncole@eircom.net
	Ireland

	38
	Laura Van Loon
	lauralene66@gmail.com
	Canada

	39
	Ashley Lance
	shaine_honey_10@yahoo.com
	Saudi Arabia 

	40
	Connie Gull
	jeeplady@comcast.net 
	USA

	41
	Pekka Saastamoinen
	Pekka.Saastamoinen@kuh.fi
	Finland

	42
	Kirsten Erck 
	Kirsten.Erck@regionh.dk
	Denmark

	43
	Kathleen Morgans-Perri BS, RN, CPAN, CAPA
	kmperri@nycap.rr.com
	 Saratoga Springs, New York , USA 

	44
	Allan J. Cresencia, MSN, RN, CPN
	allancresencia@gmail.com
acresencia@g.ucla.edu
	USA

	45
	Roberta Dickman BSN, RN, CAPA
	roberta.dickman@advocatehealth.com
	USA

	46
	Ingrid Gustafsson 
	ingrid.gustafsson@lnu.se
	Sweden

	47
	Geraldine Mcmahon
	 gerimcmahon09@gmail.com
	Ireland

	48
	Lucie Llewellyn
	 lucie.llewellyn@sgul.kingston.ac.uk
	England

	49
	Hanneke Van Kooton
	hannekevankooten@gmail.com
	Netherlands

	50
	Bente Buch
	bebuch2003@yahoo.dk
	Denmark 

	51
	Chris Douglas
	chris.douglas@albertahealthservices.ca
	Canada 

	52
	Tineke Stamm
	josina61@hotmail.com
	Netherlands

	53
	Clare Gardner 
	clareclr@live.co.uk
	England 

	54
	Susanne Winter Olsen
	Susanne.Olsen@rsyd.dk
	Denmark

	
	
	
	




